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27.Medjunarodni plivacki miting " Memorijal Ante Lambasa"
Beograd, 2. - 3.3.2019

Event 7 Men, 200m Breaststroke Open
02.3.2019 - 10:40 Results
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Apsolutna

1. BOJICIC, Jovan 97 11. APRIL Beograd 2:26.68 644
2. KOLTIN, Nikola 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti2:29.60 607 34.81 38.32 39.76 36.71
3. KOLOVIC, Marko 02 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 2:32.86 569 34.60 39.50 39.97 38.79
4. BUDA, Alexandru 05 ALBA 2:36.09 534
5. BABIC, M.Dusan 00 Vracar 2:36.84 526
6. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 2:37.98 515 53.75 23.38 40.11 40.74
7. GOLUBOVIC, Andrej 04 Crvena Zvezda 2:38.01 515 35.06 40.55 41.34 41.06
8. POTKONJAK, Nikola 03 Vracar 2:41.04 486 35.74 43.14 41.95 40.21
9. MILIVOJEVIC, Dusan 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:42.16 476

10. KATIC, Dusan 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:42.21 476 48.95 35.50
11. DJUKIC, Luka 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:42.26 475 37.33 40.09 42.17 42.67
12. BOSKOVIC, Aleksa 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:43.06 468 35.98 42.25 42.78 42.05
13. ZIVALJ, Dominik 02 Orion 2:46.17 442 36.18 43.31 44.91 41.77
14. BUKALOV, Nemanja 03 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 2:46.24 442 39.22 44.90 41.64 40.48
15. SVILAR, Marin 03 Orion 2:47.06 435
16. ILIC, Mihailo 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:47.08 435 36.64 44.08 43.69 42.67
17. ILIJIC, Konstantin 03 Vracar 2:47.94 429
18. ZALETEL, Lenart 05 PK Radovljica 2:52.96 392 35.98 46.15 44.94 45.89
19. CSILICS, Mark 05 BAJAI 2:54.02 385
20. LUKIC, Jan 02 Orion 2:56.59 369 39.22 46.07
21. STOJANOVIC, Marko 04 Barakuda 2:56.65 368 38.64 44.27 47.56 46.18
22. CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar 05 Usce 3:01.93 337 42.60 47.09 46.99 45.25
23. KRIZBAI, Robert 06 ALBA 3:02.91 332
24. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. APRIL Beograd 3:05.30 319
25. CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan 06 Usce 3:07.90 306
26. KOVACEVIC, Nikola 04 Barakuda 3:12.97 282 1:16.71 25.18
27. MANIC, Petar 06 Barakuda 3:13.75 279
28. ARSENIJEVIC, Ognjen 05 11. APRIL Beograd 3:24.25 238 46.19 50.21 54.88 52.97
29. GLUSICA, Momcilo 06 Klub vodenih sportova Mornar3:28.33 224
30. TODOROVIC, Ognjen 07 Sc Volturnus 3:57.88 150 51.05 1:01.66 1:03.30 1:01.87
31. PAPASTERGIOU, Nikolaos06 Akadpier 4:14.60 123
32. KORAC, Matija 07 Sc Volturnus 4:34.45 98
33. CRNOBRNJA, Relja 08 Sc Volturnus 4:59.49 75

DSQ VUKELIC, Uros 06 Novi Beograd 011 52.92 1:01.68 1:00.61

Kategorija 15-16 godina

1. KOLTIN, Nikola 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti2:29.60 607 34.81 38.32 39.76 36.71
2. GOLUBOVIC, Andrej 04 Crvena Zvezda 2:38.01 515 35.06 40.55 41.34 41.06
3. POTKONJAK, Nikola 03 Vracar 2:41.04 486 35.74 43.14 41.95 40.21
4. KATIC, Dusan 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:42.21 476 48.95 35.50
5. BOSKOVIC, Aleksa 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:43.06 468 35.98 42.25 42.78 42.05
6. BUKALOV, Nemanja 03 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 2:46.24 442 39.22 44.90 41.64 40.48
7. SVILAR, Marin 03 Orion 2:47.06 435
8. ILIC, Mihailo 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:47.08 435 36.64 44.08 43.69 42.67
9. ILIJIC, Konstantin 03 Vracar 2:47.94 429

10. STOJANOVIC, Marko 04 Barakuda 2:56.65 368 38.64 44.27 47.56 46.18
11. KOVACEVIC, Nikola 04 Barakuda 3:12.97 282 1:16.71 25.18
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27.Medjunarodni plivacki miting " Memorijal Ante Lambasa"
Beograd, 2. - 3.3.2019

Event 7, Men, 200m Breaststroke

Kategorija 13-14 godina

1. BUDA, Alexandru 05 ALBA 2:36.09 534
2. DJUKIC, Luka 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:42.26 475 37.33 40.09 42.17 42.67
3. ZALETEL, Lenart 05 PK Radovljica 2:52.96 392 35.98 46.15 44.94 45.89
4. CSILICS, Mark 05 BAJAI 2:54.02 385
5. CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar 05 Usce 3:01.93 337 42.60 47.09 46.99 45.25
6. KRIZBAI, Robert 06 ALBA 3:02.91 332
7. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. APRIL Beograd 3:05.30 319
8. CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan 06 Usce 3:07.90 306
9. MANIC, Petar 06 Barakuda 3:13.75 279

10. ARSENIJEVIC, Ognjen 05 11. APRIL Beograd 3:24.25 238 46.19 50.21 54.88 52.97
11. GLUSICA, Momcilo 06 Klub vodenih sportova Mornar3:28.33 224
12. PAPASTERGIOU, Nikolaos06 Akadpier 4:14.60 123

DSQ VUKELIC, Uros 06 Novi Beograd 011 52.92 1:01.68 1:00.61


